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656A-000
665F-000

3/4” COPPER SER
6" P.V.C.
DUCTILE IRON M.J, FITTINGS
FIRE HYDRANT (EA.)

6" VALVE AND BOX (EA.)
3/4” SERVICE TAP (EA.)
TOPSOIL

SEEDING (MIX 3E)
SOLID SODDING
MULCHING, CLASS A, TYPE 1

ION

|UDING RE
ANCHOR
OR A-4(0))

TE
| ASS A, T
YPE 20 S
YPE 10 S
COIL (LF)
) (LF)
(LBS.)

HAY BALES

AND PAVEMENT

SET WITH A NEW TEMBER POST)
(ALL TYPES)

D BITUMINOUS

SION)

YPE 1

ERIES
ERIES
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20
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22
23
24
25
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31
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34
35
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INDEX (continued)
ITEM # DESCRIPTION BOOK PAGE #
665J-000 | SILT FENCE, TYPE A 2 43
701C-002 BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT 2 44
740B-000 | CONSTRUCTION S|GNS 2 45 & 46
740D-000 | CHANNELIZING DRUMS 2 47
1002A-000 | ASPHALT DRIVEWJ\Y 2 48




ITEM iosc-o:m Removing Asphth Dri\)e & Pavement
Pay To 1 Decimal Places

TO | EST.
DATE STA STA QTY DATE PAID Dimensions b
2-27-99 1+22 RT| 2+05 | *138.33 | *138.33 e e ] l1s Fr
22799 2+22 RT| 3+07 | *112.00 | * 250.33 3 9 FT?/SY
84 FT
84FT x 12FT = 112.008Y | ez

9 FT2/SY

PAY 250.3 SY

* Notice|that you carry all calculations and numbers
to 1 extra decimdl place than required until the total
then rpund-total to correct decimal place:




ITEM 206D-00

DATE
1-22-01
1-22-01
1-25-01
1-25-01
3-2-01
3-2-01
4-24-01

i Remov

FROM TO
STA STA
217+03 | 219+53
217+03 | 219+53
195+36 | 194+92
196+86 | 197+31
195+36 | 194+98.5
196+85 | 197+22.5
216+93 | 219+13

PAY 668.0 LF

ng GuaJdrail (L

SIDE
RT
LT
LT
RT
RT
LT

LT, RT

QTY

127.00
127.00
6.50
7.50
25.00
25.00
350.00

F)

TO
DATE
127.00
254.00
260.50
268.00
293.00
318.00
668.00

EST.
PAID

Pay To 1 Decimal Place

REMARKS

LENGTHS ARE NOT REPRESENTATIVE
OF STATIONS LISTED. GUARDRAIL PLACED
IN-CURVE AREA:

IF.LENGTHS DO NOT MATCH STATIONS
GIVE AN EXPLANATION OF WHY THEY
DO NOT MATCH.




ITEM 206E-000 Removi*g Headllvalls (éA)
Pay To 0 Decimal Place
TO EST.
DATE STA SIDE QTY DATE | PAID RE KS
1-22-01 215+08 RT 1
138+08 LT 1 2
1-23-01 243+47 LT ) 3
218+00 LT 1 4
218+00 RT 1 5 2

PAY 5 EA




ITEM 206E-007 RemovilL Mail doxes (EA)

Pay To 0 Decimal Place

TO EST.
DATE STA SIDE QTY DATE | PAID REMARKS
8-23-01 25+75 RT 1 1 4 FT Wood Post
8-23-01 31+20 RT 1 2 w| 4« |«
8-23-01 84+35 LT 1 3 <l f 1=
8-23-01 212+45 LT 1 4 8 FT Wood Post
8-23-01 212+45 ET 1 5 7 “ |l «

PAY 5 EA




ITEM 206E-051 Rem

pving Gu

ardrail

End Anchors (EA) All Types Pay To 0 Decimal Place
TO EST.
DATE STA SIDE QTY | DATE | PAID REMARKS

1-22-01 92+64 LT 1 1
92+85 RT 1 2
94+34 LT 1 3
94+51 RT 1 4
1-25-01 195+00 LT 1 5

195+86 RT 1 6 2
3-2-01 196+86 LT 1 7

195+00 RT 1 8 4




ITEM 210D-

ow Excévation

D00 Borr
TRUCK | TRUCK | LOADS | QTY
DATE Number SIZE TODAY
1-23-01 12 20.22 6 121.32
114 21.74 6 130.44
JS3 22.06 4 88.24
01 22.26 4 89.04
1-25-01 EP-1 20.89 4 83.56
PAY 513 CY

out to 2 decimal pl

Truck b? measur
totals-are rounded

0-0-decim

S.

ents are required to
ces. Final borrow excavation

be taken

and s

Must provide ir
measurements an

bmit with t
County F

uck bed
calculati
ckets on t
orm.

ns
e

(TBM) (CY)
Pay To 0 Decimal Place

TO EST.
DATE PAID REMARKS
121.32 SHOULDER BUILDING
251.76 5 B
340.00 “ “
429.04 “ “
512.60 2 - “

MC-LT Haul Ticket
MUST BE USED




ITEM 21

7 Date
6/5/24

Structu

Length

4A-000, Structure Excayv

STA Width

Depth
12+00 2 5

re Excavation is calculated th

= Actual

either

nd (2 ft total)

Width = INSIDE diameter plus 3 ft (1.

(4ft for box culwv

of the

s)
Depth £ Actual depth measured fron
ipe down|to depth of excavat

**Stru

~ Drain Bipe*™*

cture excavation shall not be

ation

Length
10

e followin

ength of structure PLUS 1 ft ¢

5ft either s

nthe BOT
on

paid for Side

Volume iCY
3.7

g way:

n
side)

TOM

Pay to 0 Decimals

[ [ |
A8
|| Youmustinclude @ |

n backfill

| | 4
drawing for excavation

of e@Qh.struciure




ITEM 2

Date
6/5/24

The wif:h of the

pipe'si

Foundation backfill will no
the volume will

the excavation which it rep

Foundation backfill, comm

load tic
paid.
of the

Structu

kets from|an appro

Init price for Found

14B-000, Foundation Bagckfill, Commercial

STA
12+00 LT

Depth
0.5

side diameter plusg

fixed at

\(Ilthogt tickets, ma,t,efal, shall be paid for

*"‘*FoualIdation Backfill, Local, shall not be paid
separately. This work is a s

re Excavation.***

backfill trench for a|pipe shal
3 ft (4 ft for box culvert).

ercial, must have ce

ved vendar in order

Width | Length
5 10

laces.

subsidiary| obligatio

Vol (CY)
0.93

be the

be measured directly but
150 percent of the volume of

rtified
to be
at 50%

tion Backfill, Commercial

for

h of

Pay to 1 Decimal

Vol @ 150% Vol To Date|
(CY) (CY)
1.39 1.39




ITEM 4L)5A—000

Date
12M12/24

12M14/24
1215/24

GAl

Start

Gal
1000
1060

1165

L= GAI.,M““(1 =1

Gal
1060
1165

1250

Tack CoL! (GAL)

form to show rate of plac

Gal Temp | adj
Today |Applied (F) Gal @ 60F
60 160 58.5
105 160 102.4
85 160 82.9
(T‘,,\m,“e.I +60)* (Factor)])

ement

Pay To 0 Decimal Places

Adj Gal

ESTPD |

Remarks

djustments must be
ate, along with final




ITEM 40#-050 PIJning Exigting Palvemeni (SY)
Pay To 1 Decimal Place
FROM TO WIDTH TO EST.

DATE STA | sTA FT | aTYy | DATE  PAID —MeFT_|
1410-02 | 0+58 LT | 1474 LT 20 257.78 | 257.78 [ |20 FT
1-10-02 | 1+75LT | 2+25LT 10 83.33 | 341.11 2

C

(116 FTX 20 FT)+- 9 FT2/SY =257.78 S

PAY 341.1 SY
75 FT
| |[10FT
Laic
(75F Lﬂ +9 FT2/SY = 83.33 SY




ITEM 4

Date
12/12/24
1214124

12M15/24

242K

From
STA

6+50

10+50

18+25

Superpalve AsphLIt, xxx)l( Layer

To
STA
10+50
18+25

24+60

Width
FT
12
12
12

Tons
Today
50.25
99.25

80.25

Tons
To Date

50.25
149.50

229.75

Pay To 2 Decimal Places
EST PD_

Must be submitted
_and final document

| |Remarks | | |

ith every estimate
tion

| Forms Required: MC-BCR, MC-LS-5, ‘
| MC-LS-2, MC-2, MC-3-1 MC-26-1 MC-26-2

 MC-27-1, MC-27-2, & QC/QA Packet.




ITEM 430B-003, AGGREGATE SURFACING ONE DEC. PLACE (TONS)
(#57 STONE)

TO EST. TICKET
DATE STA STA QTy DATE | PAID #
3-9-10 | 4+ 00 LT/RT| 6+ 00 LT/RT| 23.76 23.76 4 216066
3-10-10| 2+ 00 LT/RT| 4 + 00 LT/RT| 25.41 49.17 4 216085

REMARKS
USED TO MAINTAIN SAFE TRAFFIC
ACCESS DUE TO INTENSE RAINFALL
CAUSING SLICK CONDITIONS @ 3” THICKNESS

PAY 49.2 TONS

400 FT
| LT |6 FT

400 FT
| RT |eFT




ITEM 530-102 24” Roadllvay Pipg, CIas¢ 3R.C., (‘LJ’)
Extensions Pay To 2 Decimal Places
SKEW QTY |TO DATE EST
DATE STA STA PAID REMARKS
11-8-99 15+00 0° 152.00 152.00
11-9-99 13+48 12+04 45° 203.65 296.¢0 gll‘: LENGTH NOT REPRESENTATIVE OF
11-11-99 20+00 0° 200.00 492.60 3 ST RS BNEER

PAY 555.65 LF




ITEIJA 600A—&00 Mobihization (LUMP)

Pay To 0 Decimal Places

TO DATE| EST.

DATE QTY QTY PAID REMARKS
1-31-00 0.20 0.20 1
2-28-00 0.50 0.70 2 Mo bi‘izqtiqn < 12% of Original Contract

c
4-30-01 | 0.30 1.00 4 odo 1L,
Mobilization Bid $100,000

A

X
Est #2 %:/o of Work Completed
of (

/.
Estﬂﬁ% (
PAY 1 LS % X 100,000 = $30,000




ITEM

Date

6/12/24

61 OA-OOLI
Begin
STA

2+00

Loose|Riprap,
End

STA |Length
2+15 30*

Class 2,

Width

24" Thick
Area (SY)

30

~ [*STA do not reflect actu

'Riprap placed inirregular
rseefigure 111

'to cover the SY paid. at

—rectangular-hole.——

24" thick, thereare | ||
"(conservatively)1.35tons per SYina



ITEM 620-000 Minor StruL:ture Cdq

ncrete| (CY)
Pay To 2 Decimal Places
TO | EST.
DATE STA | sIDE QTY | DATE|PAID REMARKS
1-26-01 243+47 5T 0.244 0.244 2 n..:dte Collars | 24” Pipe Page 28
'AY 0.24 CY
———Please See Page 28 for/Calculations




Galculations For Pipe Collars

30" or 2.5'+ 8" + 8 = 46" or 3.83'
24’1 Pipe PIPE DIM, + WALL THICKNESS (2X) + 8" |(2X)

Full|Diameter 5 24” + 3” (2) + 8” (2)
467112 "= = 3.83 FT]
Pipe|Diameter 3 24” + 3” (2

Inchgs 24.0"+3"+3"=30"or 2.5

” - ped >

30"12 TFT" = 2.50 FT P|PE DIM. + WAL HICKNESS (4
v ~

1 mD? _ 31416 (3.83 FT)]
Full Area 3 G =

4
=11.520 FT?
- 1 mD? _ 31416 (2,50 FT)A
Pipe Area 5 --,—= 4 =k
= 2 BT
=4.908 FT B ot

Full Volume 5 11.520 FT x 1 FT = 11.520 CU FT

Pipe Volume 54.908 FT %1 FT =4.908 CU FT| &z
Total Volume = 11.520 CU FT -4.908 CU FT
=6.612 CU FT/27 CU FT/CU YD
50.244 CUYD
FORMULA'S
Refer to standard drawing CC-530 for requirgd Area= TTR? |or —E4D—2 =FT?

callar thickness.
Volume = Area X Depth = CU FT

Total Volume’s

=Tt | T TEeuYp
Volume 27 CUFT/CU YD




ITE

DATE
2-20-01

3-2-01

4-25-01

M 630A:000 Steel Beam
Class A, Type 1 (LI
FROM TO
STA STA QTY
91+75 RT|92+85 RT 75.00
91+85 LT |82+85 LT 62.50
94+34 RT (96+07 RT | 137.50
94+34 LT |96+99 LT | 225.00
192+61 LT|195+36 LT | 275.00
192+23 RT|195+36 RT| 212.50
196+26 LT|(197+36 LT| 100.00
196+86 RT|198+36 RT| 150.00
216+81 LT|219+56 LT| 275.00
217+43 RT|219+19 RT| 175.00
PAY 1687.5 LF

GuardJail,

)

TO
DATE

75.00
137.50
275.00
500.00

775.00
987.50
1087.50
1237.50

1512.50
1687.50

EST.
PAID

Pay To 1 Decimal Place

REMARKS



ITEM 6306—0#0 GuarJrail End|Anchoi

Type 20 Series (EA) Pay To 0 Decimal Places

TO EST.

DATE STA SIDE QTyY DATE | PAID REMARKS

3-3-01 192+11 LT

1
192+73.5 RT 1 2
198+36 LT 1 3
198+86 RT 1 4 4
4-25-01 220+08 LT 1 5 5 Changed due to close proximity of side drain pipe

PAY 5 EA




ITEM 630C-070 GuarJrail End|Anchoi

Type 10 Series (EA) Pay To 0 Decimal Place
TO EST.
DATE STA SIDE QTY DATE |PAID REMARKS
1-20-01 | 91+33.5 RT 1 1)
91+47.5 LT 1 2
96+44.5 RT 1 3
97+36.5 LT 1 4 3
4-25-01 216+40 LT 1 5
217+04 1 6
219+59 RT 1 7 4

PAY 7 EA




641A-001 3/4” Copper Service Pipe Laid |(LF)
Pay To 2 Decimal Places
QTY TO| EST.

DATE STA QTY DATE | PAID Description / Road
7-7-07 |20 + 30 RT| 30.00 30.00 1 Long Side Service /Smith Road
7-7-07 |21 +05LT| 15.00 45.00 1 Short Side Service/Smith Road

PAY 45.00 LF




641A-(

DATE
6-2-07
6-3-07

49 6” P.V.C. WatLr Main |

STA

10+ 50 LT
14+ 30LT

STA
14+ 30 LT
22 +45LT

QTY
380.00
815.00

PAY 1195.00 LF

| aid (SH

QTY TO
DATE

380.00
1195.00

DR21) (LF)

EST.
PAID

1
1

Pay To 2 Decimal Places

Description / Road
Smith Road
Smith Road



641C-000 Ductile Iron *II.J. Fittirjgs (Lbs.
Pay To1 Decimal Places
QTY TO| EST.

DATE STA QTY DATE | PAID Description / Road
9-1-07 27 + 40 LT 39.0 39.0 1 (1) 6”-90 M.J. Bend Smith Road
9-1-07 27+40L7 10.0 49.0 1 (1) 6” Retaining Gland Smith Road

(Refer to fittings schedule for verification of weights.)

PAY 49.0 LBS




641

DATE
6-15-07

1J-004 & Valve & Box (E.)

QTY TO
STA QTY DATE
17+ 35 LT 1 1
PAY 1 EA

EST.
PAID

1

Pay To 0 Decimal Places

Description / Road
Smith Road



GJ1 D-000 Fire Hydrant (Ea|

'

Pay To 0 Decimal Places

QTY TO| EST.
DATE STA QTY DATE PAID Description / Road

6-16-07 (17 +35LT 1 1 1 Smith Road

PAY 1 EA




6Jl1 P-000 3/4” ServiJe Tap (Ea.)
Pay To 0 Decimal Places

QTY TO| EST.

DATE STA QTY DATE | PAID Description / Road
7-7-07 | 20+ 30RT 1 1 1 Smith Road
7-7-07 | 21+05LT 1 2 1 Smith Road

PAY 2 EA




ITEN 650A-000 TOP SOIL| 4" Thick(CY) Plan QTYz 250 CUYD (1 decimal)
MoCo |cuvD | Loads | cuvp |cCuyp ESTPD| | |

Date |Truck# |PerLoad Today | Today | To Date

5/6/24 | MC0025 | 20.86 4 83.44 | 83.44 AR AR E G RARE GRS R

5/7/24 | MC0021 | 20.57 5 102.85 | 186.29 %00 8 0 0 O O M

5/8/24 |MC0016 | 20.34 8 w6272 | 34001 | {[TCTTUT O T O U T T T r T T T T T
orGDBRprojects® | | ([ [V I UL Pt
uantity :1 pay.firstcalculatgthe | || | | [ [Pttt bttt
f topsoil based on|plan dimensions.

eoretical compacted volume. Next, | | | | || | ||

sed on LTBM (loads delivered) and

[he lower pf the two| values isithe {1 )]

plan dimensions indicate an

r of 245 cubic yards| based on 4"

ess. The quantity (Ilivered and
LUYD (LTBM). To determinepay | | | | | | | |||

tlmultiply349.01byD.70tocomeup 20 1) 9] 5 8 ) R 0 4 B
example, the payable quantity is

ermine pay




ITEM

cum
AREA

0.020

0.024

0.024

0.036

0.061

0.083

0.095

0.095

0.097

652A-06"

AREA

0.020

0.004

0.012

0.025

0.022

0.012

0.002

CcumM
AREA

0.006

0.006

0.011

0.014

0.022

0.022

0.030

0.050

0.072

| Seedinh and GAGA-OOO Mulchilg
LEFT SIDE
(FT) [(FT AVE)| (FT) STA
LENGTH | WIDTH | WIDTH
- | 0+00
50 17.5
20 0+50
10 20
2 | 0+60
20 0
0
30 0+ 80
20 27.5
25 1+00
50 22.5
20 1+ 50
50 20
20 2+00
25 22.5
25 2+25
0
20 0
-0 2+45
20
5 25
30
0 2+50
Total Area =

D.169

PAY-0.17 Acres

PLy To 2 DLcimal Place
RIGHT SIDE
(ACRE) | (FT) |(FT AVE) | (FT)
AREA | LENGTH| WIDTH | WIDTH
= =
10
0.006 20 15
118
0
0 20 0
.
20
0.005 10 25
30
0.003 5 27.5
25
0.008 15 25
a5
0
0 15 0
0
20
0.008 20 17.5
15
0.020 50 17.5
20
0.022 50 20
20
0
Example STAO + 00 to 0 + 20 RT
(10 FT +20 FT)= 15 FT % 20 FT = 30
2
300 SQ FT {43560 235 = 0.006

STA

0+00

0+20

0+40

0+ 50

1+00

1+15

1+30

1+50

2+00

2+50

DSQFT




J§54-A-0J0 Solid éodding

P$y |'I'o 1 DécanLl ngcé

(SY)
TO | EST
DATE | sTA STA QTY | DATE | PAID CALCULATIONS
11-3-00 | 1#50 RT | 2+50 RT | 111.11 | 111.1 100 FT
11-4-00 | 2+450 RT | 2+50 RT | 75.00 | 186.11 6 100 FT x 10 FT = 111.11 SY | 10 FT
1
75 FT
75 FT x 9 FT = 75.00 SY [ 9FT
9 2
PAY 186.1 SY g:




ITEM 665F-000 Hdy Bales|(EA)
Pay To 0 Decimal Places
TO | EST.

DATE STA SIDE QTY | DATE | PAID REMARKS
1-23-01 125+25 LT 4 4

137+90 LT 4 8

138+30 LT 4 12
1-24-01 218+00 RT 26 38

218+00 LT 70 108
1-26-01 243400 RT 4 112 2
2-9-01 197+00 RT 33 145

195+00 RT 42 187

195+00 LT 35 222

94+00 | LT &RT 101 323 3

PAY 323 EA




665F-000 Silt Fence (LF)

Pay To 0 Decimal Places
TO EST.
DATE STA | STA | SIDE | QTY | DATE PAID REMARKS
5-3-00 64+39 | 64+64 RT 25 25.0
5-3-00 54+75 | 55+60 RT 85 110.0 1
PAY 110|LF




DATE
2-07-01

5-03-01
5-04-01
5-10-01
5-11-01
5-14-01
5-15-01

ITEM 70

1

FROM
STA

8+00

5+30
61+63
0+70
248+00
185+65
80+00

1C-002 ?roken femporgry
[raffic Stripe (Mile)
TO
STA FT QTY
248+00 | 24,000 | 45454
47+20 4,190 | 0.7935
213+77 15,214 | 2.8814
248+00 24,730 | 4.6837
210+00 3,800 | 0.7186
104+50 8,115 | 1.5369
0+69 7,931 | 1.5020

PAY 16.663 MILE

TO
DATE

4.5454

5.3389
8.2203
12.9040
13.6236
15.1605
16.6625

EST.
PAID

3

Pay To 3 Decimal Places

REMARKS
AS NEEDED TO STRIPE OVER LEVELING

EXAMPLE CALCULATION

24,800 FT - 800 FT = 24,000 FT
24,000 FT /5,280 FT/MILE = 4.5454 MILES



ITEM

DATE
1-19-01

1-22-01

STA
186+00
245+23
199+60
182+60
129+60
124+60
103+00
77+60
53+50
57+50
2+00
15+00
10+00
5+00
269+00
264+00
259+00
254+00
254+00

7403-00b Constr

SIDE
LT
RT
RT
RT
LT
RT
LT
LT
LT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
LT
LT
LT
RT

SIZE
4 x4
4'x4
4 x4
4 x4
4'x 4
4'x4
4'x4
4 x4
4' x4
4'x 4
2°2x:5
4’ x4
4'x4
4’ x4
2’x 5’
4 x4
4 x4
x4
2’x 4

uction éigns (SF

QTY (EA)
16.00
16.00

16.00
16.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
10.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
10.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
8.00

'

TO
DATE
16.00
32.00

48.00
64.00

80.00
96.00
112.00
128.00
144.00
160.00
176.00
192.00
208.00
224.00
234.00
250.00
266.00
282.00
290.00

Pay To 1 Decimal Place

EST.

PAID REMARKS
@ Baird Coxwell Rd. | - Road Work Ahead
@ Clark - Road Work Ahead

@ Hear Road - Road Work Ahead
@ Southern Oaks Trail - Road Work Ahead

@ Lods Field Road - Road Work Ahead

@ Deakle Ln. - Road Work Ahead
@ Hatchett Drive - Road Work Ahead
@ Hindy Oaks - Road Work Ahead
@ HiFields Road - Road Work Ahead

@ Ben Hamilton Road - Road Work Ahead
& Road Work Next 5 Miles
“ Road Work - 1500 FT
“ Road Work - 1000 FT
& Road Work - 500 FT
“« Road Work Next 5 Miles
5 Road Work - 1500 FT
8 Road Work - 1000 FT
i Road Work - 500 FT
“ End Road Work

Continue. Next Page



ITEM 7403-000

C

DATE
1-31-01

ction Siéns (sa ILT)

Construc
ontinued From Previous |
STA SIDE SIZE
0+60 RT 4 x4
56+75 RT 4'x4
113+30 RT 4'x 4
167+80 RT 4'x 4
221+60 RT x4
245+40 LT 4'x4
187+75 LT 4'x4
77+00 LT 4x4
23+50 LT 4 x4
0+60 RT 4'x 4
PAY 450.0 SF

Page

QTY (EA)
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

TO
DATE
306.00
322.00
338.00
354.00
370.00
386.00
402.00
418.00
434.00
450.00

EST.
PAID

REMARKS

@ Ben/Hamilton | Shoulder Drop Off

EXAMPLE CALCULATION

4FTx4FT=16 SQFT

Shoulder Drop Off
Shoulder Drop Off
Shoulder Drop Off
Shoulder Drop Off
Shoulder Drop Off
Shoulder Drop Off
Shoulder Drop Off
Shoulder Drop Off
Shoulder Drop Off



ITEM 7’400—006 ChannJIizi ng Drums (dA)
Pay To 0 Decimal Places
TO EST.

DATE STA STA SIDE QTyY DATE PAID REMARKS
1-22-01 217+11 217+13 RT 10 10

217+13 217+13 LT 10 20
1-22-01 138+08 |  --------- LT 4 24

125+08 |  --------- RT 4 28
1-23-01 243+47 253+47 CL 20 48
1-25-01 195400 |  ------e-- LT 4 52

196353 | meemsees LT 4 56 3

PAY 56 EA




1002A-000 |Asphalt Driveway (SY) Pay To 2 Decimal Places
TO EST. AlB c|lD E
10 12 15 22
DATE | STA QTY | DATE | PAID o1 = ﬁHfT
3-5-99 |11 +77RT| 27.777 | 27.777 4
A
£\ B
AT
A
PAY 27.78 SY
»
(10FT+12FT\(15FT)+{ 12 FT + 22 FT \(5
\ 2
9FTISY
27.771SY
Formula
A+Bl©+ [B+D\E)
2
- = 8Y
~T1SY




LIST OF PAY ITEMS

ITEMNO. DECIMALS  ITEMNO. DECIMALS  ITEMNO. DECIMALS  ITEMNO. DECIMALS LIST OF PAY ITEMS

ITEMNO. DECIMALS ITEM NO. DECIMALS ITEMNO. DECIMALS ITEMNO. DECIMALS

2017 g 058 ] 03¢ 1 5218 0 GITA 7 5418 7 5568 G 730D 0
2018 2 S06A 0 S05.A 0 522A 7
F1EA 7 5I2A 0 B66.C 7 TI0A 0
205A 0 3068 0 5058 0 5228 7
618-B 2 643-A 0 668-A 1 740-B 1
2058 0 306.C 0 505C 7 5%5C 7 I
619-A 0 643-B 0 668-B 0 740-C 1
T06A 0 3060 0 S05E A 5220 5
798 T R 2 £68C 7 720D D
2068 0 306E 0 S05F 3 522E 0
0A p 5958 2 5O A 7 TIOE 0
206.C 7 306F 0 5051 7 524A 2
21A 0 649A 0 6698 0 T40.F 0
2060 7 S5A 7 S06A 7 5248 2 I
621-B 0 650-A 1 669-C 1 740-G 0
206E 0 T2TA P 5068 7 55A 2
6521C 0 5508 7 TBOA 0 7201 0
208A 0 ) 2 506C 7 5258 P
7 2 621D 0 G51A 2 T0TA 3 740 0
2068 0 327C P 5060 7 530A P
1 BoIE 0 5518 P 7018 0 7200 0
S05A 0 327D 3 S06F 7 5308 3 !
621-F 0 651-C 2 701-C 3 740-K 0
710A 0 327E 2 505G 0 S31A 2 Z _ i
621-G 0 651-D 2 701-D 3 740-L 0
0B 0 20TA 0 506G 0 5318 2
BT 0 B51E 3 TOTE 0 7200 0
310C 0 018 0 S0TA 0 531 2 2
5o A 0 Sk 3 TOE 0 7200 0
10D 0 207A 0 5078 0 532A P 2
5228 0 551G 2 701G 0 THA 0
S10E 0 2054 0 S0EA 0 533A 2
623-A 1 651-H 2 701-H 0 741-B 0
S10F 0 Z065A 7 5068 0 5558 2
5238 7 BT p T02A 3 TG 0
T2A 2 F0A 0 508C 0 535A 2 2
623-C 1 652-A 2 702-B 0 745-A 0
4A 0 05 0 5050 0 5355 P 2
— : o - 252 - = - 526A 7 5528 p T03A 7 T56A 0
5268 7 552.C 2 7058 7 5% 7
T15A 2 FoH 0 S0BF 0 535 2
529A 1 5520 p 703.C 1
2158 0 Z20A 7 S05A 2 B00A 0
- 629-B 2 653-A 0 703-D 1
A 7 DA g 5058 3 OTA 0
2 629C 0 E50A 7 T03E 7
7B 7 5245 3 505.C 2 B0ZA 0
2 G304 7 5548 7 703F 1
7 7 424 5 S10A 3 6025 0
5308 7 556 A p 703G 7
7D 7 Z20A 3 5108 2 B05A 0
630-C Q 657-A 1 705-A 0
TE 3 4298 2 510 0 6038 0 i
630-D 1 658-A 2 707-A 0
TE 0 725 P S10E 7 503.C 0
30E 7 E50A 7 7078 0
217-G 1 428-A 0 511-A 0 603-D 0
2 BITA G TE0A 7 TOBA 0
219A 0 Z30A 7 512A 0 504A 7
2 5318 0 6608 0 709A 0
HoE 0 2305 7 5128 0 505A 7
- 631-C 1 660-C 0 709-B 0
795 7 Z50A 0 512C 0 5055 0
551D 7 600 0 7I0A 2
719C 7 4508 2 5120 0 05C 7
TE T T60E 0 7108 7
15D 7 750 P S12E 0 506 2
531 F 7 ERE 0 710G 0
219-F 0 450-E 0 512-F 0 07-D 1
631-G 0 661-B 0 711-A 0
T24A 7 0T 0 5120 0 BOTE 1
632-A 1 661-C 0 711-B 0
3245 P 750G 0 515A 0 E05A 7
34A 0 TE3A oA 1
5240 2 T 0 5138 7 S00A 7
5348 0 5638 TI5A 0
224D 2 H53A 0 515C 0 5095 7
534.C 0 665-A A 0
230-A 2 453-B 0 513-D 0 610-A 1
534D 0 5658 778 0
BTA 3 T53C 2 ST5A 7 5108 7
TIAE 0 65.C 0 TI0A 0
2318 7 7530 P 5158 3 510C 7
634-F 0 665-D 0 726-A 1
oA 7 AR 7 STTA 7 510D 7 2
5B A 0 BE5E 7 7268 7
232-B 2 454-B 1 517-B 1 6512-A 2 —
2 5358 0 6o F 0 76C 7
23BA 0 w54C 517 0 T5A 3 2
6364 1 565G 0 726D 0
30TA 7 754D 517D 7 5B 3
- B637-A 1] 665-H 0 726-E 0
3018 7 T5A 520A o TIA 3
z 5378 0 5651 7 TBA 0
301C P 502A 0 5208 0 45 3
G40A 7 565 0 730A 0
301D P 5025 0 5200 0 A 7
5408 0 EE5K 7 7308 0
01E 2 S05A 2 521 A 0 oA 7 o8 9 e 1 L g
3054 7 5058 0 - : :




THANK YOU

Andy Tentinger
(0) 251.574.5745
Andy.Tentinger@mobilecountyal.gov
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